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Teaching schedule for the Month of October 2025
Year Lecture schedule from 01/10/2025 to 31/10/2025

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty
06/10/2025 | Monday 1.30- M Introduction to Dr. Sadhana Chate
3.00pm | 11 Microbiology
06/10/2025 | Monday | 3 -4.30pm | M History in Microbiology Dr. Sandhya Kulkarni
1.1
07/10/2025 | Tuesday 9-10am | MI12 Morphology & Physiology | Dr. Neetu Mehlotra
of Bacteria
10/10/2025 | Friday 9-10am | MI1.2 Pathogenesis of Bacterial Dr. Gauri Yadav
Infections
14/10/2025 | Tuesday 9-10am Bioethics Day — Activity All Faculty
15/10/2025 | Wed-day | 9-10am |MI14 Lab diagnosis of Bacterial Mrs. Smita Watwe
Infections
18/10/2025 | Saturday 10.00- 2.1 AETCOM Dr. Swati Sahai
1.00pm
1.30-
4:30pm
27/10/2025 | Monday 1.30- MI13 Bacterial Genetics Dr. Neetu Mehrotra
3.00pm
27/10/2025 | Monday | 3:00-4:40 | MI11 Normal Human Microbiota- | Dr. Swati Sahai
pm SDL
28/10/2025 | Tuesday 9-10am | MI'11.1,112 Antimicrobial agents & Dr. Sandhya Kulkarni
Resistance
31/10/2025 | Friday 9-10am | MI'12,1.13 Sterilization and Dr. Swati Sahai
Disinfection

*20/10/2025 to 26/10/2025- Diwali Vacation

Practical Schedule October 2025

Time: 1.30pm -4.30pm

Date Day Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty

289 0Oct Tuesday, EF, MI 1.1 Introduction to Dr. Swati Sahai
2025 Wednesday, | AB, Department

Thursday CD

Tuesday, EF, MI 1.2 Microsco Mrs. Smita watwe
%8’2155'16 Oct Wednesday, AB, b

Thursday CD
28,29,30 Oct | Tuesday, EF, MI 1.2 Morphology and Dr. Neetu Mehrotra
2025 Wednesday, | AB, Physiology of Bacteria

Thursday CD
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